
NO OF 

PACKETS
KGS

NO OF 

PACKETS
KGS

NO OF 

PACKETS
KGS

NO OF 

PACKETS
KGS

NO OF 

PACKETS
KGS Count Weight

01.11.25. 8:36 AM 0 0 63 574 0 0 0 0 0 0 63 574

01.11.25. 11:42 AM 0 0 79 904 0 0 0 0 0 0 79 904

01.11.25. 12:34 PM 58 590 56 620 10 120 22 70 12 62 158 1462

02.11.25. 8:37 AM 0 0 76 704 0 0 0 0 0 0 76 704

02.11.25. 8:38 AM 58 590 72 740 0 0 0 0 0 0 130 1330

03.11.25. 8:08 AM 58 530 68 650 14 110 10 30 12 50 162 1370

04.11.25. 8:30 AM 58 580 68 630 14 120 6 20 0 0 146 1350

04.11.25. 9:15 AM 0 0 144 1266 0 0 0 0 0 0 144 1266

05.11.25. 2:24 PM 57 482 65 458 10 100 8 24 0 0 140 1064

06.11.25. 8:23 AM 48 526 54 497 7 71 8 33 5 25 122 1152

07.11.25. 8:16 AM 0 0 73 915 0 0 0 0 0 0 73 915

07.11.25. 8:42 AM 38 436 46 505 11 110 7 26 4 20 106 1097

08.11.25. 8:52 AM 31 440 73 636 11 103 8 22 4 30 127 1231

09.11.25. 9:00 AM 0 0 82 733 0 0 0 0 0 0 82 733

BIO MEDICAL WASTE DISPOSAL REPORT - NOVEMBER 2025

Hospital Name: Apollo Multispeciality Hospitals,

 58, Canal Circular Rd, Kadapara, Phool Bagan, Kankurgachi, Kolkata, West Bengal 700054

 Period: 01-11-2025 - 30-11-2025. 

Operator Name: Medicare Environmental Management Pvt. Ltd. 41, F Rd, Belgachia, Liluah, Howrah, West Bengal 711106

DATE TIME

YELLOW 

GARBAGE BAG

RED 

GARBAGE BAG

SHARPS 

BLUE BOX

SHARPS 

WHITE BOX
CYTOTOXIC Total



09.11.25. 3:12 PM 71 603 52 452 12 86 11 15 3 7 149 1163

10.11.25. 8:22 AM 44 284 55 587 11 110 0 0 5 25 115 1006

11.11.25. 10:05 AM 46 538 40 400 11 110 10 36 0 0 107 1084

11.11.25. 12:11 PM 0 0 105 1009 0 0 0 0 0 0 105 1009

12.11.25. 8:41 AM 45 412 67 480 11 102 9 26 3 18 135 1038

13.11.25. 8:53 AM 44 504 54 535 11 100 8 24 4 20 121 1183

14.11.25. 9:24 AM 56 368 78 569 8 80 6 18 5 25 153 1060

15.11.25. 9:01 AM 69 509 80 520 6 56 11 33 5 21 171 1139

16.11.25. 10:46 AM 46 450 56 630 8 80 3 10 3 15 116 1185

17.11.25. 9:12 AM 58 460 67 486 15 126 6 24 5 25 151 1121

18.11.25. 9:14 AM 45 336 66 514 12 91 10 30 2 15 135 986

19.11.25. 8:42 AM 80 379 91 484 11 104 11 33 4 23 197 1023

20.11.25. 8:48 AM 52 403 92 601 11 110 5 16 5 30 165 1160

20.11.25. 12:04 PM 0 0 120 1042 0 0 0 0 0 0 120 1042

21.11.25. 9:24 AM 54 548 56 640 10 100 6 16 5 19 131 1323

22.11.25. 8:33 AM 50 550 68 650 10 101 6 16 0 0 134 1317

23.11.25. 7:56 AM 0 0 84 672 0 0 0 0 0 0 84 672

24.11.25. 8:42 AM 46 463 55 532 18 134 5 15 0 0 124 1144

25.11.25. 8:58 AM 45 506 55 483 13 112 12 36 0 0 125 1137

26.11.25. 9:06 AM 0 0 138 1044 0 0 0 0 0 0 138 1044

26.11.25. 9:29 AM 74 852 0 0 14 122 9 27 0 0 97 1001

27.11.25. 8:49 AM 45 476 91 461 9 90 5 16 5 30 155 1073



28.11.25. 8:47 AM 70 608 68 650 6 40 3 10 0 0 147 1308

29.11.25. 8:27 AM 70 374 75 502 11 105 6 18 5 32 167 1031

30.11.25. 8:21 AM 1 10 63 605 0 0 0 0 0 0 64 615

30.11.25. 10:15 AM 30 339 54 687 6 56 5 7 3 16 98 1105

1547 14146 2849 25067 301 2749 216 651 99 508 5012 43121

NO OF 

PACKETS
KGS

NO OF 

PACKETS
KGS

NO OF 

PACKETS
KGS

NO OF 

PACKETS
KGS Count Weight

01.11.25. - 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

01.11.25. - 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

01.11.25. 12:35 PM 2 10 4 40 2 24 2 6 10 80

02.11.25. - 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

02.11.25. 8:39 AM 2 10 4 40 0 0 0 0 6 50

03.11.25. 8:09 AM 2 10 4 34 2 15 2 6 10 65

04.11.25. 8:30 AM 2 20 4 54 2 14 2 4 10 92

04.11.25. - 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

05.11.25. 2:25 PM 2 20 5 53 2 20 2 6 11 99

06.11.25. 8:24 AM 3 33 6 63 1 10 3 9 13 115

07.11.25. - 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

07.11.25. 8:43 AM 2 22 6 62 1 10 2 6 11 100

08.11.25. 8:53 AM 3 33 7 75 1 10 2 6 13 124

09.11.25. - 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

09.11.25. 0 0

PATHOLOGY

DATE TIME

YELLOW 

GARBAGE BAG

RED 

GARBAGE BAG

SHARPS 

BLUE BOX

SHARPS 

WHITE BOX
Total



10.11.25. 8:23 AM 2 21 5 55 1 10 0 0 8 86

11.11.25. 10:06 AM 2 22 5 40 1 10 2 6 10 78

11.11.25. - 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

12.11.25. 8:42 AM 3 32 5 51 1 10 1 4 10 97

13.11.25. 8:55 AM 3 33 6 63 1 8 2 6 12 110

14.11.25. 9:25 AM 4 40 6 53 1 10 1 3 12 106

15.11.25. 9:02 AM 3 33 5 55 1 9 2 6 11 103

16.11.25. 10:47 AM 2 6 4 30 2 20 2 3 10 59

17.11.25. 9:14 AM 2 22 5 53 2 18 1 4 10 97

18.11.25. 9:14 AM 3 34 6 63 0 0 2 6 11 103

19.11.25. 8:43 AM 4 41 4 44 1 10 1 3 10 98

20.11.25. 8:49 AM 4 41 4 42 1 8 0 0 9 91

20.11.25. - 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

21.11.25. 9:25 AM 2 4 4 20 2 12 2 3 10 39

22.11.25. 8:34 AM 2 18 4 34 2 12 2 4 10 68

23.11.25. - 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

24.11.25. 8:42 AM 2 22 5 55 1 10 1 3 9 90

25.11.25. 8:59 AM 3 33 5 53 1 10 2 6 11 102

26.11.25. 9:06 AM 0 0 6 63 0 0 0 0 6 63

26.11.25. 9:30 AM 4 44 6 63 1 10 2 6 13 123

27.11.25. 8:50 AM 3 33 5 53 1 10 0 0 9 96

28.11.25. 8:48 AM 2 4 4 34 2 20 2 3 10 61

29.11.25. 8:28 AM 2 22 9 83 1 10 1 3 13 118



30.11.25. - 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

30.11.25. 10:18 AM 3 27 6 52 2 22 4 6 15 107

73 690 149 1480 36 332 45 118 303 2620

COUNT WT COUNT WT COUNT WT COUNT WT COUNT WT Count Weight

01.11.25. 11:22 AM 1 1 2 3 1 5 0 0 3 19 7 28

02.11.25. - 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

03.11.25. 11:58 AM 2 2 2 7 1 6 0 0 4 21 9 36

04.11.25. - 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

05.11.25. 10:18 AM 3 6 4 14 2 12 2 2 10 45 21 79

06.11.25. 12:27 PM 1 1 1 5 0 0 1 1 5 19 8 26

07.11.25. 9:26 AM 2 4 2 7 1 6 0 0 4 18 9 35

08.11.25. 11:12 AM 1 1 1 5 1 6 0 0 5 17 8 29

09.11.25. - 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

10.11.25. 11:48 AM 2 2 4 5 0 0 1 1 5 21 12 29

11.11.25. 11:29 AM 1 1 2 3 1 6 0 0 3 13 7 23

12.11.25. 9:45 AM 1 1 2 4 1 7 0 0 3 13 7 25

13.11.25. 12:03 PM 2 1 4 5 0 0 0 0 4 14 10 20

14.11.25. 11:09 AM 2 2 4 5 1 6 0 0 5 20 12 33

15.11.25. 11:03 AM 2 1 3 6 0 0 0 0 4 22 9 29

Hospital Name: DAYCARE ONCOLOGY CENTRE(APOLLO), Raikva, 

3A, Ram Mohan Mullick Garden Ln, Subhas Sarobar Park, Phool Bagan, Beleghata, Kolkata, West Bengal 700010

 Period: 01-11-2025 - 30-11-2025. 

Operator Name:Medicare Environmental Management Pvt. Ltd. 41, F Rd, Belgachia, Liluah, Howrah, West Bengal 711106

DATE TIME
YELLOW RED BLUE WHITE CYTOTOXIC Total



16.11.25. - 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

17.11.25. 11:56 AM 1 1 4 6 0 0 0 0 4 23 9 30

18.11.25. 11:15 AM 1 1 2 4 1 6 0 0 4 21 8 32

19.11.25. 10:25 AM 1 1 3 5 0 0 1 1 4 22 9 29

20.11.25. 9:55 AM 1 1 3 6 1 7 1 1 4 21 10 36

21.11.25. 11:40 AM 2 2 3 5 1 6 0 0 4 22 10 35

22.11.25. 12:22 PM 1 1 1 6 0 0 0 0 4 24 6 31

23.11.25. - 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

24.11.25. - 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

25.11.25. 11:05 AM 3 3 5 6 3 21 0 0 9 25 20 55

26.11.25. 11:05 AM 1 1 4 5 0 0 1 1 5 22 11 29

27.11.25. 10:13 AM 1 1 3 4 1 6 0 0 5 22 10 33

28.11.25. 11:13 AM 1 1 5 8 1 6 0 0 5 19 12 34

29.11.25. 12:24 PM 1 1 1 5 0 0 0 0 5 21 7 27

30.11.25. - 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

34 37 65 129 17 106 7 7 108 484 231 763TOTAL


